
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12  

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

                 Technical Specification of AOJIA-AJ796-Heavy Width Water Jet Looms                                                

Main Part&Accessories in the Machine

Description

Bearing

Motor

Nozzle

Item/Model

Width of Machine

Flat Belt

Pump

Zero Max(CVT)

Bush

150cms to 360 cms

JiLong Brand

Chain

Clutch

Voltage

FAG from Germany High-speed Machine Special Bearing

Red Flag 

MDH from Korea

JiLong Brand

Shimpo from Japan

Made in Taiwan

Beating System

Gears in Frame

Crank Shaft

Nuts, Bolts

All Brass Parts

Machine Main Body

Timing Belt/V-Belt

415V/50Hz

Taibo

Made in Japan

Sanmen, China

Heavy Strengthen

Made in Taiwan, High-speed Gears

Made in Taiwan, High-speed,High-strength forging and fine processing

New cam type

Niupai

Shutai

SS304 Grade

More heavy-40mm

Made in China

Made in China

One Support Square Thickness of 12mm; Three Support Pantagone thickness of 10mm

Center stabilizer (additional according to the width of the machine)

1750 Meters / Min

Plain/Cam/Dobby

QHM Taiwan

Beam Pipe Protection

Oil Seal Made in Japan

Weft Insertion Rate of Machine

Shedding

Stainless Stell Heald Wire

Beam

Beam Stabilization Device

Brake Disc Zhuji Brand

Heald Frame

Plunger

One-way Valve

Strip

All Necessary Spare Parts, With Cloth Rolls, Warp Beam and Heald wire.

Tianqi

Taiwan Shunding

Made in Taiwan Oil Nozzle

Pump Spring


