

Technical Specification of AOJIA-AJ796-Heavy Width Water Jet Looms Main Part&Accessories in the Machine

No.	Item/Model	Description
1	Width of Machine	150cms to 360 cms
2	Bearing	FAG from Germany High-speed Machine Special Bearing
3	Motor	Red Flag
4	Nozzle	MDH from Korea
5	Pump	JiLong Brand
6	All Brass Parts	JiLong Brand
7	Zero Max(CVT)	Shimpo from Japan
8	Bush	Made in Taiwan
9	Timing Belt/V-Belt	Made in Japan
10	Flat Belt	Sanmen, China
11	Beating System	Heavy Strengthen
12	Gears in Frame	Made in Taiwan, High-speed Gears
13	Crank Shaft	Made in Taiwan, High-speed, High-strength forging and fine processing
14	Nuts, Bolts	SS304 Grade
15	Machine Main Body	More heavy-40mm
16	Chain	Made in China
17	Clutch	Made in China
18	Voltage	415V/50Hz
19	Weft Insertion Rate of Machine	1750 Meters / Min
20	Shedding	Plain/Cam/Dobby
21	Stainless Stell Heald Wire	QHM Taiwan
22	Beam	One Support Square Thickness of 12mm; Three Support Pantagone thickness of 10mm
23	Beam Stabilization Device	Center stabilizer (additional according to the width of the machine)
24	Beam Pipe Protection	New cam type
25	Heald Frame	Niupai
26	Plunger	Shutai
27	One-way Valve	Taibo
28	Oil Seal	Made in Japan
29	Brake Disc	Zhuji Brand
30	Oil Nozzle	Made in Taiwan
31	Pump Spring	Taiwan Shunding
32	Strip	Tianqi

All Necessary Spare Parts, With Cloth Rolls, Warp Beam and Heald wire.